
K

F

DM

ALTAN

VARDAGSRUM

KÖK

SOVRUM

SOVRUM

SOVRUM

HALL WC/D

G G
GARDEROB

H

Ö.S

3.06 2.89 1.64 2.82

3.
61

4.
12

4.972.573.06

4.
48

3.
25

2.
87

2.
82

4.70

1.9
5

0.
98

Tidagränd 25, Bagarmossen.
Entréplan

30 1 2 4 5

SKALA 1:100 (A4)

10m



VP

TMTT

2.87 7.37

4.
01

3.
45

2.772.042.482.98

1.8
3

2.
83

2.
86

1.9
3

2.48

2.
90

1.31

1.4
3

6.03

SOVRUM

HOBBYRUM

HALL
FÖRRÅD

TVÄTT

BADRUM

BASTU

SÄLLSKAPSRUM
WC

Ö.S

Tidagränd 25, Bagarmossen.
Souterrängplan

30 1 2 4 5

SKALA 1:100 (A4)

10m


	Sheets and Views
	25_04_15_Tidagränd_25_Bagarmossen-Entréplan
	25_04_15_Tidagränd_25_Bagarmossen-Souterrängplan


